附件1：

专项检查工作联络表
填报单位：              填报日期： 年  月  日

	序号
	姓名
	职务
	联系电话
	备注

	1
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	


附件2：

被检查项目列表
（其中3个房地产项目，5个政府投资项目）
	序号
	项目名称
	项目地址
	施工许可证号
	项目进度
	联系人/电话
	备注

	1
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	
	
	
	

	9
	
	
	
	
	
	

	10
	
	
	
	
	
	


